
PhDay 2025PhDay 2025

REGISTRATION

WELCOME GREETINGS

NETWORKING ACTIVITIES

ELEVATOR PITCH CONTEST

9:00

9:30

10:00

11:00

May 23rdMay 23rd

Palazzo delPalazzo del

BrolettoBroletto  

FURTHER INFORMATION: phday@iusspavia.it 

We dare to know...also each other

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:30

LUNCH

PHD TOOLBOX

INTERACTIVE MYSTERY GAME

CONCLUSION  CEREMONY

location


