

We dare to know...also each other

location

PROGRAMME

IUSS

9:00	REGISTRATION
9:30	WELCOME GREETINGS
10:00	NETWORKING ACTIVITIES
11:00	ELEVATOR PITCH CONTEST

12:30	LUNCH
14:00	PHD TOOLBOX
15:30	INTERACTIVE MYSTERY GAME
17:30	CONCLUSION CEREMONY



Palazzo del Broletto